409.60
25
9.
90 18
5.
60
6
272.20

KS156-AL
Packing List
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Model Name Part Number Description
KS156R-ALDC12-4200 TBD 15.6" Panel PC, AL171, Intel Pentium® N4200, 12V DC-in, 5-Wire Resistive Touch
KS156P-ALWD36-3940 TBD 15.6" Panel PC, AL173, Intel Atom® E3940, 15-36V DC-in, Capacitive Touch
KS156P-ALWD36-4200 TBD 15.6" Panel PC, AL173, Intel Pentium® N4200, 15-36V DC-in, Capacitive Touch
• 1 KS156-AL Touch Panel PC
• 1 Poron foam
• 1 Chassis Panel Mount Bracket
• 1 Quick Installation Guide
Optional Items Part Number Description